(Application Form)

Certified for:
Deep sea navigator / Chief officer

Main info
Name /Surname: = Boris lvanov
Position applied for: | Chief Officer Desired Vessel Type: = Tankers
Minimum salary $: | Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth: | 25.11.1986 USSR
Phones: +79081706545 Citizenship: = Russia
+79081706545
E-mall: | pchw@rambler.ru Country of reSIdencl:e /| Russia Rostov Region., ¢
City: .Bataysk

Messenger: +79081706545 Home address: | Str. Leningradskaya 111

English level: | Good Closest airport: Sochi International Airport
(AER)
USA visa valid up: | No Schengen visa valid up: = 12.03.2025
Passports / Smbk

Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book RUS 0670198 11.05.2023 Russia 10.05.2028
International passport 76 1241309 01.08.2019 Russia 01.08.2029

National passport 6005 739977 08.12.2006 Russia
Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank Deep sea navigator / Chief officer

Professional license TAG208638931 28.12.2024 Russia 04.12.2029

Endorsement 28.12.2024 11.12.2029


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/278206/

Basic Safety Training

Oil Tank Specialized
Training

LGtank Tank Specialized
Training

Bridge Team Management

Security Awareness
Training

Designated Security
Duties

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craftand RB

Medical Care
Medical First Aid
GMDSS Operator

Ship Security Officer

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

Ship Handling
Arrangements

ECDIS

Radar observation and
plotting

Marshall Islands Physical
Examination

Physical Examination
Certificate

40755582

40970388

40900066

ODS/BRM/21/100137

42510290

40558631

40774646

40795146

41491210

40825250

TAG208638915

TAG208638966

42220610

41880042

42230610

42200736

17.12.2024

11.12.2024

19.05.2023

19.10.2021

21.12.2024

12.12.2024

19.12.2024

19.12.2024

10.12.2024

19.12.2024

28.12.2024

28.12.2024

05.12.2024

13.12.2024

20.12.2024

03.12.2024

20.03.2024

20.03.2024

Russia

Russia

Russia

Ukraine

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russian

Russia

Russia

17.12.2029

11.12.2029

19.05.2028

19.10.2026

21.12.2029

12.12.2029

19.12.2029

19.12.2029

10.12.2029

19.12.2029

04.12.2029

28.12.2034

05.12.2029

13.12.2029

20.12.2029

03.12.2029

20.03.2026

20.03.2026



Liberia

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

Seaman's identification and

1645657 17.11.2021
record book
GEM / Marshall Crude oil B&W /10394 17.04.2024 -
Islands tanker /156840 30.08.2024

Heated and non heated cargoes; WBTS; Trading area was worldwide,
such as: Europe, Persian gulf, Far East, Russia, Africa.

OTIS / Marshall Crude oil
Islands tanker /156717

18.07.2023 -
B&W /1 4
& 039 22.01.2024
Heated and non heated cargoes; WBTS; Trading area was worldwide,
such as: West and East of North America, Europe, Persian gulf, India,
Asia, Far East, Russia,Africa, USA.

14.01.2022 -
03.07.2022

Crudg Leyante/ Crude oil B&W /15100
Liberia tanker /156828
Heated and non heated cargoes; WBTS; Trading area was worldwide,
such as: West and East of North America, Europe, Persian gulf, India,
Asia, Far East and Australia, USA.

11.11.2020 -
15.04.2021

Crude oil

B&W /12879
tanker /112668

Intisar / Malta

Heated and non heated cargoes Trading area was worldwide, such as:
West and East of North America, Europe, Persian gulf, India, Asia, Far
East and Australia, USA.

19.09.2019 -
20.02.2020

Crude oil

EBN Batuta / Malt
alutarviatia tanker /112679

B&W /12879

Heated and non heated cargoes Trading area was worldwide, such as:
West and East of North America, Europe, Persian gulf, India, Asia, Far
East and Australia, USA.

30.10.2018 -
05.05.2019

Crude oil

EBN Batuta / Malta
tanker /112679

B&W /12879

Heated and non heated cargoes Trading area was worldwide, such as:
West and East of North America, Europe, Persian gulf, India, Asia, Far
East and Australia, USA.

03.08.2017 -
17.02.2018

Crude oil

EBN Batuta / Mal
auta/Malta o nker /112679

B&W /12879

Heated and non heated cargoes Trading area was worldwide, such as:
West and East of North America, Europe, Persian gulf, India, Asia, Far
East and Australia, USA.

17.11.2026

Toska
Seaways
Limited / 80
Broad Street,
Monrovia,
Liberia

Root Shipping
Co /80 Broad
Street,
Monrovia,
Liberia

Aristi Shipping
Company

Libyan Crude
Carrier Ltd. /
Malta

Libyan Crude
Carrier Ltd. /
Malta

Libyan Crude
Carrier Ltd./
Malta

Libyan Crude
Carrier Ltd. /
Malta



Sex: male

Eyes color: Green

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Height: 175

Weight: 77

Admiral Ushakov Maritime
University

Navigational, Liquid cargo
and ballast handling

Wife

Nadezhda Ilvanova

Overall size: 48 (L)

Shoe size: 42

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone: = +79185588281

Rostov Reg. c. Bataysk, str.
Leningradskaya 111

Kin address:

I'm looking for a job as a Chief Officer. Another alternative is a junior officer's position on gas tankers, as I'm qualified as

required.



	CV
	Boris Ivanov
	Deep sea navigator / Chief officer



