



(Application Form)

## **Boris Ivanov**

Certified for:

## Deep sea navigator / Chief officer

Crewell ID: 278206



Main info			
Name / Surname:	Boris Ivanov		
Position applied for:	Chief Officer	Desired Vessel Type:	Tankers
Minimum salary \$:	Negotiable	Birthday / Place of birth:	25.11.1986 USSR
Phones:	+79081706545 +79081706545	Citizenship:	Russia
E-mail:	pchw@rambler.ru	Country of residence / City:	Russia Rostov Region., c .Bataysk
Messenger:	+79081706545	Home address:	Str. Leningradskaya 111
English level:	Good	Closest airport:	Sochi International Airport (AER)
USA visa valid up:	No	Schengen visa valid up:	12.03.2025

Passports / Smbk					
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up					
Seaman's book	RUS 0670198	11.05.2023	Russia	10.05.2028	
International passport	76 1241309	01.08.2019	Russia	01.08.2029	
National passport	6005 739977	08.12.2006	Russia		

Diplomas					
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up					
Rank	Deep sea navigator / Chief officer				
Professional license	TAG208638931	28.12.2024	Russia	04.12.2029	
Endorsement		28.12.2024		11.12.2029	

	Certificates				
Title of document	No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up	
Basic Safety Training	40755582	17.12.2024	Russia	17.12.2029	
Oil Tank Specialized Training	40970388	11.12.2024	Russia	11.12.2029	
LGtank Tank Specialized Training	40900066	19.05.2023	Russia	19.05.2028	
Bridge Team Management	ODS/BRM/21/100137	19.10.2021	Ukraine	19.10.2026	
Security Awareness Training	42510290	21.12.2024	Russia	21.12.2029	
Designated Security Duties	40558631	12.12.2024	Russia	12.12.2029	
Advanced Fire Fighting	40774646	19.12.2024	Russia	19.12.2029	
Proficiency in Survival Craft and RB	40795146	19.12.2024	Russia	19.12.2029	
Medical Care	41491210	10.12.2024	Russia	10.12.2029	
Medical First Aid	40825250	19.12.2024	Russia	19.12.2029	
GMDSS Operator	TAG208638915	28.12.2024	Russia	04.12.2029	
Ship Security Officer	TAG208638966	28.12.2024	Russia	28.12.2034	
Radar Management (ARPA+Radar)	42220610	05.12.2024	Russia	05.12.2029	
Ship Handling Arrangements	41880042	13.12.2024	Russia	13.12.2029	
ECDIS	42230610	20.12.2024	Russia	20.12.2029	
Radar observation and plotting	42200736	03.12.2024	Russian	03.12.2029	
Medical certificates					

Medical certificates						
Title of document	Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid u					
Marshall Islands Physical Examination		20.03.2024	Russia	20.03.2026		
Physical Examination Certificate		20.03.2024	Russia	20.03.2026		

Flag Documents and Other Countries Seaman's Books						
Country	try Document type No. Date of issue Valid up					

Liberia	Seaman's identification and record book	1645657	17.11.2021	17.11.2026

	Sea	service (last	5 years)			
Position	Vessel Name / Flag	Vessel type /	ME Type / kW	From - Till	Shipowne	
	GEM / Marshall Islands	Crude oil tanker / 156840	B&W / 10394	17.04.2024 - 30.08.2024	Toska Seaway Limited / 8	
Chief Officer	Heated and non hea	uted cargoes; WBT ope, Persian gulf,		•	Broad Stre Monrovia Liberia	
	OTIS / Marshall Islands	Crude oil tanker / 156717	B&W / 10394	18.07.2023 - 22.01.2024	Root Shipp Co / 80 Bro	
Chief Officer	Heated and non hea such as: West and E Asi	•	rica, Europe, Pers		Street, Monrovia Liberia	
	Crude Levante / Liberia	Crude oil tanker / 156828	B&W/15100	14.01.2022 - 03.07.2022	Autori Chi	
Chief Officer	Heated and non hea such as: West and E As	•	rica, Europe, Pers		Aristi Shippin Company	
	Intisar / Malta	Crude oil tanker / 112668	B&W / 12879	11.11.2020 - 15.04.2021	Libyan Cru	
2nd Officer	Heated and non hea West and East of No	•	pe, Persian gulf, I	•	Carrier Ltd. Malta	
	EBN Batuta / Malta	Crude oil tanker / 112679	B&W / 12879	19.09.2019 - 20.02.2020	Libyan Cru	
2nd Officer	Heated and non hea West and East of No	•	pe, Persian gulf, I		Carrier Ltd Malta	
	EBN Batuta / Malta	Crude oil tanker / 112679	B&W / 12879	30.10.2018 - 05.05.2019	Libyan Crud	
2nd Officer	Heated and non heated cargoes Trading area was worldwide, such as: West and East of North America, Europe, Persian gulf, India, Asia, Far East and Australia, USA.				Carrier Ltd Malta	
	EBN Batuta / Malta	Crude oil tanker / 112679	B&W / 12879	03.08.2017 - 17.02.2018	Libyan Cru	
2nd Officer	Heated and non hea West and East of No	•	pe, Persian gulf, I		Carrier Ltd Malta	

Biometrics				
Sex: male Height: 175 Overall size: 48 (L)				
Eyes color: Green	Weight: 77	Shoe size: 42		

Additional info				
Maritime education:	Admiral Ushakov Maritime University	Additional skills:		
Speciality:	Navigational, Liquid cargo and ballast handling	Knowledge of other languages:		
	Next	of Kin		
Next of kin:	Wife	Kin phone:	+79185588281	
Kin name, Surname:	Nadezhda Ivanova	Kin address:	Rostov Reg. c. Bataysk, str. Leningradskaya 111	
Notes				

I'm looking for a job as a Chief Officer. Another alternative is a junior officer's position on gas tankers, as I'm qualified as

required.